
Last Name First 
Name

State Region E-mail Address Address Business Phone FAX

Brooks Sarah CO west sarah.brooks@co.usda.gov Denver Federal Center                                      
Bldg 56, Room 2604                                          
P.O. Box 25426                                       
Denver, CO 80225

(720)544-2821 (720)544-2965

Carrington Donald IA Central donald.carrington@ia.usda.gov 210 Walnut Street, Room 693
Des Moines, IA  50309

(515)323-2615 (515)284-4382

Dahl Rod ND Central rod.dahl@nd.usda.gov 220 East Rosser Avenue
Bismarck, ND 58502

(701)530-2026 (701)530-2112 

Daniell Troy TX Central troy.daniell@tx.usda.gov 101 South Main Street
Temple, TX 76501

(254)742-9825 (254)231-1617

Davis Louise OR West louise.davis@or.usda.gov 1201 North East Lloyd Boulevard,                
Suite 900
Portland, OR 97232

(503)414-3230 (503)414-3240

Dietrich Lanette MN Central lanette.dietrich@mn.usda.gov 1160 Victory Drive, Suite 4
Mankato, MN  56001

(507)934-7667 (507)345-4818

Forkey Alan CA West alan.forkey@ca.usda.gov
430 G Street #4164                                        
Davis, CA 95616 (530) 792-5653 (530) 792-5790

Fredericksen Rob ID West rob.fredericksen@id.usda.gov 9173 West Barnes Drive, Suite C
Boise, ID 83709

(208)685-6993 (208)378-5735

Gorham Lance ME Northeast lance.gorham@me.usda.gov 967 Illinois Avenue, Suite 3
Bangor, ME 04401

(207) 990-9501 (207) 990-9599

Grapes Cheryl WY West cheryl.grapes@wy.usda.gov PO Box 33124
Casper, WY 82602

(307)233-6757 (307)233-6795

Hall Reginald SC Southeast reginald.hall@sc.usda.gov 1835 Assembly Street, Room 950
Columbia, SC 29201

(803)253-3314 (803)519-6241

Hamilton Barry UT West barry.hamilton@ut.usda.gov 540 West Price River Drive
Price, UT 84501

(435)637-0041 
x115 

(435)637-3146

Hill April OH Northeast april.hill@oh.usda.gov 200 North High Street, Room 522
Columbus, OH 43215

(614)255-2565 (614)255-2565

Moore Rosalind FL Southeast rosalind.moore@fl.usda.gov 2614 North West 43rd Street
Gainesville, FL 32606

(352)338-9582 (352)338-9578

Roeder Gary NV West gary.roeder@nv.usda.gov 1365 Corporate Boulevard
Reno, NV 89502

(775)857-8500 x 
103

(775)857-8525

Sowers Ken MO Central ken.sowers@mo.usda.gov 601 Business Loop 70 West, Suite 250
Columbia, Missouri 65203

(573)876-9378 (573)876-0913

Stein Kevin TX Central kevin.stein@ftw.usda.gov 501 West Felix Street, Building 24
Fort Worth, Texas 76115

(817)509-3329 (817)509-3487

Suffridge Erik MT West erik.suffridge@mt.usda.gov 10 E. Babcock Street, Federal Building, Room 
443, Bozeman, MT 59715                                                                                                

(406) 587-6873 (406) 587-6761

Tryban Xiomara KS Central xiomara.tryban@ks.usda.gov 760 South Broadway Boulevard
Salina, KS 67401

(785)823-4569 (785)823-4540

Woodruff Mary Jo IN Central maryjo.woodruff@in.usda.gov 6013 Lakeside Boulevard
Indianapolis, IN  46278

(317)295-5811 (317)290-3225

Nilson Ed MD NHQ ed.nilson@wdc.usda.gov 5601 Sunnyside Avenue, Room 1-1104A
Beltsville, MD 20705

(301)504-1673 (301)504-2209 

Craig Paulette MD NHQ paulette.craig@wdc.usda.gov 5601 Sunnyside Avenue, Room 1-1104B
Beltsville, MD 20705

(301)504-1650 (301)504-2209 

Franklin Joni MD NHQ joni.franklin@wdc.usda.gov
5601 Sunnyside Avenue, Room 1-1104D
Beltsville, MD 20705 (301)504-1645 (301)504-2209

Brooks Leon MD NHQ leon.brooks@wdc.usda.gov 5601 Sunnyside Avenue, Room 1-1126
Beltsville, MD 20705

(301)504-2309 (301)504-0380
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